




Publisher‘s imprint

© Hettich Marketing- und Vertriebs 
GmbH & Co. KG
32278 Kirchlengern, Germany

We reserve all rights to this  
catalogue under copyright law.
It shall not be permissible to  
duplicate this catalogue in any form 
either in whole or in part without  
our written consent.
Subject to technical alterations.
Errors and omissions excepted.
Subject to colour variations.

September 2013
Order no.: 9 154 341



All measurements in mm 

All threads are metric

All natural materials may vary in colour  
and structure from those depicted

Length or width

Height

Hole distance

Packaging unit

Key



|  3

Inspired by Life

Handle Collection

New Modern� 8

Deluxe� 38

Organic� 52

Folk� 70

Touch-in� 82 

Accessories, displays and assembly aids� 88

Product-line overview by materials� 94 

Product-line overview by home trends� 96 

Product Index� 99

Product Number Index� 99



4  |

» Trends define the home «



| 5

Interview

»Trends reshape the world. They are born out of the constant 

changes in society and technology. People use trends to express 

themselves: their personality, attitudes, dreams and emotions. 

This is where the home they live in is the most important place 

that refl ects their approach to life. Their living space is created 

by patterns, shapes, colours and materials.

Architecture has a huge infl uence on the emergence of trends 

in home furnishing. It brings spaces into being that unite the 

spirit of the time with ideas to create something new. Furniture 

gives these spaces their personality. The design of furniture 

choreographs home environments that not only provide a detailed 

refl ection of the architecture of the whole but also of personal 

individuality.

As a design element, a furniture handle plays an important 

part in a room. With little effort, a handle can be used to take 

a trend to any piece of furniture and provide a powerful impact. 

To do this, a handle must make a trend a tangible experience. 

Design, material and feel must be unmistakeable. The handle 

is the fi rst part you touch, the fi rst contact with furniture. 

As a designer, you always hope your design will create more 

than a trend – and be a product that turns into a design classic.«

Stephen Williams played a key part in coining the term “Corporate 
Architecture“. In addition to architecture as his core activity, 
he also provides the interior design in most of his projects. His 
Hamburg-based company employs fourteen members of staff from 
the fi elds of architecture, product design, graphics and project 
management.

» Trends defi ne the home «



6  |



|  7

trendForum

Spotting the trend. Intensive research into markets and tomor-

row‘s world as well as watching and analysing relevant prefer-

ences and consumer wishes are central aspects of Hettich‘s  

innovation management activities. Implementing the latest 

results of its research in developing, selecting and presenting 

products for ProDecor, the Hettich Trend Forum currently defines 

four trend styles: NEW MODERN, DELUXE, ORGANIC and FOLK. 

The ProDecor handle range rigidly focuses on market preferences 

and makes it just as easy for furniture buyers to identify with their 

own particular style as it does to individualise furniture in line 

with the latest trends. Discover the trend styles from ProDecor – 

and the many new ideas for your kitchens and furniture.

















































































































































































| 95

62 Carolina

63 Faenza

64 Belna

67 Vieste

67 Ovada

68 Neapolis

69 Issa

73 Ponoka

73 Oka

74 Bevipo

74 Dipo

75 Salacia

75 Eburaco

76 Savelli

76 Salemi

77 Flavia

77 Terranda

80 Segovia

80 Matane

Aluminium   

12 Imperia

12 Velitra

13 Siligo

17 Trani

17 Rovigo

21 Ticinum

21 Lindavia

22 Cesena L

23 Cesena C

24 Kaduna

25 Stabia

26 Eslinga

26 Seveso

27 Lutetia

32 Clivia

34 Albona

34 Salvia

37 Pola

45 Ponte

64 Boma

Brass

69 Cirpi

81 Solva

Stainless steel and Zinc   

50 Como

65 Catana

65 Calisia

68 Almese

Aluminium and Zinc   

28 Spira

33 Lipsia

43 Pavona

   
Stainless steel   

15 Anzio

15 Aosta

20 Narni

33 Narona



96 |

 

NEW
MODERN

11 Milo

11 Tofino

12 Imperia

12 Velitra

13 Rialto

13 Siligo

14 Tornea

14 Pereto

15 Anzio

15 Aosta

16 Messana

16 Venusia

17 Trani

17 Rovigo

19 Nursia

19 Favara

20 Narni

20 Empoli

21 Ticinum

21 Lindavia

22 Cesena L

23 Cesena C

24 Kaduna

25 Fermo

25 Stabia

26 Eslinga

26 Seveso

27 Lutetia

27 Genzone

28 Spira

28 Misnia

29 Nidum

29 Vetera

31 Genoa

31 Vigilia

32 Clivia

33 Lipsia

33 Narona

34 Albona

34 Salvia

35 Hale

36 Mileto

36 Novae

37 Pola

37 Alvito

Product-line overview by home trends



| 97

 

DELUXE

41 Solda

41 Londa

42 Istrana

42 Itri

43 Pavona

43 Forli

44 Intra

44 Orillia

45 Ponte

45 Lipari

47 Avola

47 Alia

48 Opera

48 Belluno

49 Baldone

49 Victoria

50 Como

50 Brema

51 Ronti

51 Veronia

ORGANIC

55 Cosa

55 Imposte

56 Vantania

56 Fectio

57 Ancona

57 Nicia

58 Balmo

58 Felina

59 Carvo

59 Coria

61 Tolfo

61 Riola

62 Suasa

62 Carolina

63 Faenza

63 Avenio

64 Boma

64 Belna

65 Catana

65 Calisia

66 Castra

67 Vieste

67 Ovada

68 Neapolis

68 Almese

69 Issa

69 Cirpi



98 |

FOLK

73 Ponoka

73 Oka

74 Bevipo

74 Dipo

75 Salacia

75 Eburaco

76 Savelli

76 Salemi

77 Flavia

77 Terranda

78 Pamplona

78 Valentia

79 Malaca

79 Minorisa

80 Segovia

80 Matane

81 Solva

Product-line overview by home trends



| 99

Albona 34
Alia 47
Almese 68
Alvito 37
Ancona 57
Anzio 15
Aosta 15
Avenio 63
Avola 47
Baldone 49
Balmo 58
Belluno 48
Belna 64
Bevipo 74
Boma 64
Brema 50
Calisia 65
Carolina 62
Carvo 59
Castra 66
Catana 65
Cesena C 23
Cesena L 22
Cirpi 69
Clivia 32
Como 50
Coria 59
Cosa 55
Dipo 74
Eburaco 75
Empoli 20
Eslinga 26
Faenza 63
Favara 19
Fectio 56
Felina 58
Fermo 25
Flavia 77
Forli 43
Genoa 31
Genzone 27
Hale 35
Imperia 12
Imposte 55
Intra 44
Issa 69
Istrana 42
Itri 42
Kaduna 24
Lindavia 21
Lipari 45
Lipsia 33
Londa 41
Lutetia 27
Malaca 79
Matane 80
Messana 16
Mileto 36
Milo 11
Minorisa 79
Misnia 28
Narni 20
Narona 33
Neapolis 68
Nicia 57
Nidum 29
Novae 36
Nursia 19
Oka 73
Opera 48
Orillia 44

Ovada 67
Pamplona 78
Pavona 43
Pereto 14
Pola 37
Ponoka 73
Ponte 45
Rialto 13
Riola 61
Ronti 51
Rovigo 17
Salacia 75
Salemi 76
Salvia 34
Savelli 76
Segovia 80
Seveso 26
Siligo 13
Solda 41
Solva 81
Spira 28
Stabia 25
Suasa 62
Terranda 77
Ticinum 21
Tofino 11
Tolfo 61
Tornea 14
Touch-in 82
Trani 17
Valentia 78
Vantania 56
Velitra 12
Venusia 16
Veronia 51
Vetera 29
Victoria 49
Vieste 67
Vigilia 31

Product Index

0 043 472 58
0 043 502 48
0 043 503 48
0 043 505 48
0 043 506 48
0 043 642 48
0 043 643 48
0 048 771 92
0 071 544 88
0 071 545 88
0 071 546 88
0 071 547 88
0 071 548 88
0 071 549 88
0 071 555 88
0 071 556 88
0 071 557 88
0 071 558 88
0 071 559 88
0 071 560 88
0 071 561 88
0 071 562 88
0 071 563 88
0 071 855 88
0 071 856 88
0 074 134 58
0 115 014 12
0 115 015 12
0 115 016 12
0 115 017 12
0 115 018 12
0 115 019 25
0 115 020 25
0 115 021 25
0 115 022 25
0 115 023 25
0 115 024 25
0 115 060 45
0 115 077 50
0 115 078 50
0 115 080 65
0 115 081 65
0 115 082 65
0 115 090 26
0 115 091 27
0 115 101 65
0 115 115 21
0 115 127 28
0 115 128 29
0 115 154 16
0 115 155 16
0 115 156 16
0 115 157 16
0 115 169 64
0 115 170 64
0 115 181 28
0 115 205 32
0 115 212 32
0 115 218 32
0 115 263 74
0 115 264 74
0 115 292 77
0 115 293 77
0 115 298 28
0 115 312 69
0 115 314 28
0 115 353 32
0 115 355 32
0 115 356 32
0 115 357 32
0 115 358 32

0 115 359 32
0 115 360 32
0 115 361 32
0 115 362 32
0 115 363 32
0 115 364 32
0 115 365 89
0 115 366 89
1 160 018 15
1 160 019 15
1 160 020 15
1 160 021 15
1 160 022 15
1 160 023 15
1 160 024 15
1 160 025 15
1 170 158 56
9 065 611 31
9 065 612 31
9 065 627 31
9 065 628 31
9 065 635 51
9 069 800 34
9 069 802 34
9 069 804 15
9 069 805 15
9 069 806 15
9 069 808 15
9 069 890 50
9 069 893 50
9 069 980 66
9 069 982 66
9 069 986 66
9 069 991 66
9 069 993 66
9 069 997 66
9 070 001 66
9 070 014 66
9 070 104 50
9 070 106 50
9 070 109 50
9 070 272 89
9 070 273 89
9 070 510 78
9 070 513 78
9 070 521 63
9 070 540 63
9 070 552 63
9 070 566 66
9 070 570 66
9 070 572 63
9 070 575 81
9 070 581 69
9 070 585 69
9 070 593 21
9 070 624 59
9 070 674 35
9 070 732 35
9 070 733 35
9 070 734 35
9 070 736 35
9 070 737 49
9 070 738 35
9 070 739 49
9 070 742 35
9 070 743 35
9 070 746 35
9 070 747 35
9 070 750 35
9 070 755 35
9 070 796 35

9 070 807 35
9 070 809 35
9 070 813 35
9 070 855 34
9 070 859 34
9 070 860 34
9 070 921 79
9 070 925 79
9 070 943 79
9 070 945 79
9 070 970 33
9 070 973 33
9 070 975 33
9 070 977 33
9 070 979 33
9 070 992 33
9 070 995 33
9 070 998 33
9 071 000 33
9 071 003 34
9 071 005 34
9 071 008 34
9 071 010 33
9 071 013 33
9 071 017 34
9 071 023 34
9 071 026 34
9 071 037 57
9 071 039 57
9 071 060 29
9 071 071 29
9 071 073 29
9 071 075 29
9 071 079 29
9 071 082 29
9 071 134 78
9 071 135 78
9 071 736 33
9 071 737 33
9 071 738 33
9 071 739 33
9 071 741 33
9 071 745 33
9 071 747 33
9 071 749 33
9 071 751 33
9 071 755 33
9 071 869 37
9 077 861 89
9 080 850 73
9 080 851 73
9 080 852 73
9 080 853 73
9 080 854 11
9 080 858 62
9 080 859 62
9 082 138 11
9 086 687 87
9 086 688 87
9 086 689 87
9 086 690 87
9 097 899 61
9 097 900 61
9 097 946 51
9 097 950 13
9 097 953 13
9 097 973 44
9 097 974 44
9 097 975 44
9 105 735 44
9 105 737 44

Product Number Index



100 |

9 105 793 11
9 105 794 11
9 105 796 11
9 112 591 75
9 112 594 75
9 112 597 59
9 112 613 56
9 112 615 56
9 112 621 59
9 112 622 59
9 112 625 80
9 112 626 80
9 112 634 36
9 112 637 19
9 112 653 75
9 112 654 75
9 112 660 43
9 112 915 62
9 112 916 62
9 112 938 14
9 112 940 14
9 112 941 14
9 112 943 14
9 113 210 56
9 113 211 56
9 113 228 80
9 113 248 15
9 113 286 81
9 113 292 77
9 113 298 17
9 113 300 17
9 113 327 77
9 113 347 89
9 113 367 76
9 113 368 76
9 113 371 58
9 113 373 58
9 113 396 41
9 113 397 41
9 113 403 41
9 113 404 41
9 113 482 76
9 113 483 76
9 113 635 37
9 113 675 48
9 113 678 48
9 113 681 48
9 113 693 47
9 113 709 47
9 114 540 19
9 114 542 19
9 114 747 68
9 118 359 90
9 118 360 91
9 118 517 67
9 118 518 67
9 118 520 67
9 118 521 67
9 118 523 67
9 118 524 67
9 118 539 55
9 118 540 55
9 118 549 51
9 118 550 51
9 118 552 63
9 118 554 63
9 118 858 50
9 118 962 23
9 118 964 23
9 118 966 22
9 118 968 22

9 118 970 23
9 118 972 22
9 118 974 23
9 118 976 22
9 118 978 23
9 118 980 22
9 118 987 23
9 118 989 22
9 120 100 63
9 120 131 63
9 120 199 19
9 126 409 91
9 131 455 21
9 132 300 55
9 132 301 55
9 132 311 42
9 132 312 42
9 132 313 42
9 132 314 42
9 145 054 43
9 145 055 43
9 145 056 43
9 145 083 43
9 145 084 43
9 145 085 43
9 145 262 27
9 145 263 27
9 145 713 61
9 145 714 61
9 995 044 68
9 995 045 68
9 995 048 68
9 995 075 57
9 995 076 57
9 995 077 57
9 995 079 57
9 995 080 57
9 995 081 57
9 995 083 57
9 995 084 57
9 995 085 57
9 995 122 26
9 995 123 26
9 995 436 13
9 995 437 17
9 995 438 17
9 995 439 17
9 995 440 17
9 995 471 64
9 995 472 64
9 995 473 64
9 995 480 49
9 995 481 49
9 995 482 49
9 995 483 49
9 995 484 49
9 995 485 49
9 995 493 45
9 995 494 45
9 995 497 67
9 995 498 67
9 995 499 67
9 995 500 67
9 995 501 67
9 995 531 32
9 995 534 32
9 995 535 32
9 995 536 32
9 995 537 32
9 995 538 32
9 995 539 32

9 995 540 20
9 995 541 20
9 995 542 20
9 995 546 49
9 995 547 49
9 995 548 49
9 995 573 36
9 995 574 20
9 995 585 12
9 995 586 12
9 995 587 12
9 995 588 12
9 995 589 12
9 995 590 12
9 995 771 48
9 995 772 48
9 995 773 48
9 995 780 49
9 995 781 49
9 995 782 49
9 995 910 24
9 995 920 24
9 995 930 24
9 996 673 14
9 996 674 14

Product Number Index






	Leere Seite
	Leere Seite



